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Update Your Details: 

www.computershare.com.au/investor

(within Australia) 1300 656 780
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4020

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Your Shareholding
SHARE CLASS HOLDER NUMBER

TFN/ABN STATUS

RECORD DATE PAYMENT DATE

You must keep this document for your tax records.
BHP Group Limited Shares
FY2022 Interim Dividend Payment - Dividend Statement
The statement below represents your interim dividend for the half year ended 31 December 2021. This dividend is paid at the rate of US$1.50 
(equivalent to A$2.08055925) per share on your holding of fully paid ordinary shares, registered in your name and entitled to participate as at the 
record date. This dividend has been franked in Australia at a rate of 100% and the company tax rate used to determine the franking credit is 30%. 
All amounts are in Australian dollars.

Amount per
Security

Number of
Securities

Franked
Amount

Unfranked
Amount

Gross 
Payment

Note: Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited will not be liable for any losses incurred by any person who relies on the balances shown above without making their own adjustments for any 
further transactions.

BHP Group Limited
ABN 49 004 028 077

HIN WITHHELD

T 021856 000 BHP

1312301211012200122002000000020122122010221101001013
MR IAN JAMES PRINGLE &
MS WENDY LYNNE AUBREY
<AUBREY PRINGLE S/F A/C>
UNIT 2
19 RUSKIN ROAD
GLEN IRIS VIC 3146

Ordinary Shares

Quoted

25 February 2022 28 March 2022

A$2.08055925 4,054 A$8,434.59 A$0.00 A$8,434.59

Net Payment A$8,434.59

Australian Franking Credit A$3,614.82

Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP) Details
Cash balance brought forward
Net payment available for reinvestment

Total available for reinvestment

Less the amount applied to the allotment of 164 Ordinary Shares at $51.2733 per share
Cash balance carried forward to the next payment

Number of shares participating in the DRP as at 28 February 2022
Add Ordinary Shares allotted on 5 April 2022

Number of shares now participating in the DRP

$8.73
$8,434.59

$8,443.32

$8,408.82
$34.50

4,054
164

4,218
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